[Montag-Freitag|

Mainz/Bismarckplatz > Wiesbaden/Nordfriedhof

Verkehrshinweis Sh

Bismarckplatz A 520 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
GoethestralBe A 5.21 5.51 6.21 6.51 7.21 751 821 8.51 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21
Goetheplatz A 522 552 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22
Sémmerringstralle A 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23
Synagogenplatz A 5.25 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.2511.5512.2512.5513.25
Kurfurstenstralle A 5.26 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
Hindenburgplatz E 5.28 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28
BauhofstralRe D 5.30 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.3011.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
Schusterstrale A 5.31 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.3112.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
Hoéfchen/Listmann C 5.32 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.3211.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 5.33 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Briickenplatz C 5.34 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 5.36 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
Kastel/Bahnhof B 5.37 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37
Paulusplatz C 5.38 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
Roonstralle 5.39 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
Ludwigsplatz 540 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 810 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.1011.4012.10 12.40 13.10 13.40
Kastel/Friedhof 541 6.1 641 711 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41
Otto-Suhr-Ring D 543 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.43
Ernst-Galonske-Stralle 545 6.15 6.45 7.16 7.46 8.16 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
Fort Biehler 5.48 6.18 6.48 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Domaéane Mechtildshausen 552 6.22 6.41 652 7.24 754 824 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Flugplatz 553 6.23 6.42 6.53 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
Erbenheim/Friedhof 557 6.27 6.46 6.57 7.29 7.59 829 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
Rennbahnstralle 558 6.28 6.47 6.58 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00
Barbarossastralie 559 6.29 648 6.59 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
EgerstralRe 6.00 6.30 6.49 7.00 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02
Kreuzberger Ring 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
Am Hochfeld 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04
Im Herzen 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Im Hahn 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
John-F.-Kennedy-Stralle 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
Abraham-Lincoln-Stral3e 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
FriedenstralRe 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Berliner Stralle A 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.41 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
Statistisches Bundesamt 6.11 6.41 711 7.43 813 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D 547 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.4514.15
Landeshaus 548 6.14 6.44 714 7.46 8.16 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
Adelheidstralte 549 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Landesbibliothek 552 6.18 6.48 718 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C 553 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
Platz d. Dt. Einheit C 5.54 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
Michelsberg 5.56 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
AdlerstralRe 5.58 6.24 6.54 724 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Rothstralle 559 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
Ruhbergstrale 6.00 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28
Wolkenbruch 6.02 6.28 6.58 7.28 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.0010.3011.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30
Nordfriedhof 6.03 6.29 6.59 7.29 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.0111.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
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[Montag-Freitag|

Mainz/Bismarckplatz > Wiesbaden/Nordfriedhof

Verkehrshinweis

Sh

Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
Goetheplatz A
Sémmerringstralle A
Synagogenplatz A
Kurflrstenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz E
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz C
RoonstralRe
Ludwigsplatz
Kastel/Friedhof
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Ernst-Galonske-Stralte
Fort Biehler

Domane Mechtildshausen
Flugplatz
Erbenheim/Friedhof
Rennbahnstralie
Barbarossastralle
EgerstralRe

Kreuzberger Ring

Am Hochfeld

Im Herzen

Im Hahn
John-F.-Kennedy-Stralle
Abraham-Lincoln-Stralle
Friedenstralle

Berliner StralRe A
Statistisches Bundesamt
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D
Landeshaus
Adelheidstrale
Landesbibliothek
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C
Platz d. Dt. Einheit C
Michelsberg

AdlerstralRe

RothstralRe
Ruhbergstrale
Wolkenbruch
Nordfriedhof

13.50 14.20
13.51 14.21
13.52 14.22
13.53 14.23
13.55 14.25
13.56 14.26
13.58 14.28
14.00 14.30
14.01 14.31
14.02 14.32
14.03 14.33
14.04 14.34
14.06 14.36
14.07 14.37
14.08 14.38
14.09 14.39
14.10 14.40
14.11 14.41
14.13 14.43
14.16 14.46
14.20 14.50
14.24 14.54
14.25 14.55
14.29 14.59
14.30 15.00
14.31 15.01

14.46 15.16
14.47 1517
14.50 15.20
14.5115.21
14.52 15.22
14.54 15.24
14.56 15.26
14.57 15.27
14.58 15.28
15.00 15.30
15.01 15.31

14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28
15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30
15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31
15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32
15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33
15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34
15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36
15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37
15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38
15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39
15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40
15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41
15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43
15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45
15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48

20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.56
20.58
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.15
21.18

15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.10 21.22 22.10 23.10
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.11 21.23 22.11 23.11
15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.15 21.27 22.15 23.15
15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.16 21.28 22.16 23.16
15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.17 21.29 22.17 23.17
14.32 15.02 15.18 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.17 21.30 22.17 23.17
14.33 15.03 15.19 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01
14.34 15.04 15.20 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02
14.35 15.05 15.21 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03
14.36 15.06 15.22 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04
14.38 15.08 15.24 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06
14.39 15.09 15.25 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07
14.40 15.10 15.26 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08
14.41 15.11 15.27 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09
14.43 15.13 15.29 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11
14.4515.15 15.31 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13

15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.14 19.44
15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.15 19.45
15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.18 19.48
15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.19 19.49
15.562 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.20 19.50
15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.22 19.52
15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.24 19.54
15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.25 19.55
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.26 19.56
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.28 19.58
16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.29 19.59

21.31
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.43
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Mainz/Bismarckplatz > Wiesbaden/Nordfriedhof

Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
Goetheplatz A
Soémmerringstrale A
Synagogenplatz A
KurfurstenstralRe A
Hindenburgplatz E
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B

Briickenplatz C 553 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 555 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
Kastel/Bahnhof B 556 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
Paulusplatz C 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
Roonstralle 558 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
Ludwigsplatz 559 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59
Kastel/Friedhof 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00
Otto-Suhr-Ring D 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02
Ernst-Galonske-Stralte 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04
Fort Biehler 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
Domane Mechtildshausen 6.11 641 711 7.41 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
Flugplatz 6.12 6.42 712 7.42 812 8.42 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.12 14.42 15.12
Erbenheim/Friedhof 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
Rennbahnstralle 6.17 6.47 717 7.47 817 8.47 917 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17
Barbarossastralte 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.1811.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
Egerstralle 6.19 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
Kreuzberger Ring 8.20 8.50 11.20 11.50 14.20 14.50
Am Hochfeld 8.21 8.51 11.2111.51 14.21 14.51
Im Herzen 8.22 8.52 11.22 11.52 14.22 14.52
Im Hahn 8.23 8.53 11.23 11.53 14.23 14.53
John-F.-Kennedy-Stralle 8.25 8.55 11.2511.55 14.2514.55
Abraham-Lincoln-Stralle 8.26 8.56 11.26 11.56 14.26 14.56
Friedenstralle 8.27 8.57 11.27 11.57 14.27 14.57
Berliner Stralte A 8.28 8.58 11.28 11.58 14.28 14.58
Statistisches Bundesamt 8.30 9.00 11.30 12.00 14.30 15.00
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D 8.32 9.02 11.32 12.02 14.32 15.02
Landeshaus 8.33 9.03 11.3312.03 14.33 15.03
AdelheidstralRe 8.34 9.04 11.34 12.04 14.34 15.04
Landesbibliothek 8.37 9.07 11.37 12.07 14.37 15.07
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C 8.38 9.08 11.38 12.08 14.38 15.08
Platz d. Dt. Einheit C 8.39 9.09 11.3912.09 14.39 15.09
Michelsberg 8.41 9.11 11.4112.11 14.41 1511
AdlerstralRe 8.43 9.13 11.4312.13 14.43 1513
RothstralRe 8.44 9.14 11.44 1214 14.44 1514
Ruhbergstrale 8.45 9.15 11.4512.15 14.4515.15
Wolkenbruch 8.47 9.17 11.47 1217 14.47 1517
Nordfriedhof 8.48 9.18 11.48 12.18 14.48 15.18
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Mainz/Bismarckplatz > Wiesbaden/Nordfriedhof

Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
Goetheplatz A
Soémmerringstrale A
Synagogenplatz A
KurfurstenstralRe A
Hindenburgplatz E
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz C
Roonstralle
Ludwigsplatz
Kastel/Friedhof
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Ernst-Galonske-Stralle

15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28
15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29
15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30
15.3216.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32
15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34

Fort Biehler 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37

Domane Mechtildshausen 15.4116.1116.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.10 22.10 23.10
Flugplatz 15.4216.12 16.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.11 22.11 23.11
Erbenheim/Friedhof 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.15 22.15 23.15
Rennbahnstralle 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.16 22.16 23.16
Barbarossastralte 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.17 22.17 23.17
Egerstralle 15.4916.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.17 22.17 23.17
Kreuzberger Ring 17.20 17.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50

Am Hochfeld 17.21 17.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51

Im Herzen 17.22 17.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52

Im Hahn 17.23 17.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53
John-F.-Kennedy-Stralle 17.2517.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55
Abraham-Lincoln-Stralle 17.26 17.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56

Friedenstralle 17.27 17.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57

Berliner Stralte A 17.28 17.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58

Statistisches Bundesamt 17.30 18.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D 17.32 18.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02

Landeshaus 17.33 18.03

AdelheidstralRe 17.34 18.04

Landesbibliothek 17.37 18.07

Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C 17.38 18.08

Platz d. Dt. Einheit C 17.39 18.09

Michelsberg 17.41 18.11

AdlerstralRe 17.4318.13

Rothstrale 17.44 18.14

Ruhbergstrale 17.4518.15

Wolkenbruch 17.47 1817

Nordfriedhof 17.48 18.18
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[Sonn- und Feiertag|

Mainz/Bismarckplatz > Wiesbaden/Nordfriedhof

Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
Goetheplatz A
Soémmerringstrale A
Synagogenplatz A
KurfurstenstralRe A
Hindenburgplatz E
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz C
Roonstralle
Ludwigsplatz
Kastel/Friedhof
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Ernst-Galonske-Stralle
Fort Biehler

Domane Mechtildshausen
Flugplatz
Erbenheim/Friedhof
Rennbahnstralle
Barbarossastralte
Egerstralle

Kreuzberger Ring

Am Hochfeld

Im Herzen

Im Hahn
John-F.-Kennedy-StralRe
Abraham-Lincoln-Stralle
Friedenstralle

Berliner Stralte A
Statistisches Bundesamt
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D
Landeshaus
AdelheidstralRe
Landesbibliothek
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C
Platz d. Dt. Einheit C
Michelsberg

AdlerstralRe

Rothstrale
Ruhbergstralte
Wolkenbruch
Nordfriedhof

12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24
12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26
12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27
12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28
12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29
12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31
12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38
12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42
12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43
12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47
12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48
12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
18.51 19.51 20.51
18.52 19.52 20.52
18.53 19.53 20.53
18.54 19.54 20.54
18.56 19.56 20.56
18.57 19.57 20.57
18.58 19.58 20.58
18.59 19.59 20.59
19.01 20.01 21.01
19.03 20.03 21.03
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